C
o
p
p
e
r
S
ys

.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number                Description
12D-11X RJ45 Connector Strain Relief Boot 6.5mm OD(Type-1)
X: BL(Blue), RD(Red), BK(Black), WH(White), GR(Green), YL(Yellow), OR(Orange), GY(Grey)
12D-21X RJ45 Connector Strain Relief Boot 7.0mm OD(Type-2)
12D-31X RJ45 Connector Strain Relief Boot 7.5mm OD(Type-3)
12D-41X RJ45 Connector Strain Relief Boot 8.0mm OD(Type-4)
RJ45 CONNECTOR STRAIN RELIEF BOOT